
Std Med
S
B

Omg 1 Omg 2 Omg 3 Omg 4 Omg 5 Omg 6
pla Klass Namn Klubb Poäng Poäng Poäng Poäng Poäng Poäng Totalt 4 Bästa
1 1 Rikard Forell Örnsköldsviks PK 322 328 650 650
2 1 Tanja Keisu Sundsvalls PK 297 294 591 591
3 1 Fredrik Amlinger Edin Sundsvalls SSK 299 299 299
4 1 Oscar Högberg Sundsvalls SSK 275 275 275
5 1 Henrik Danielsson Sundsvalls SSK 274 274 274

1 2 Jörgen Wennberg Sundsvalls PK 304 307 611 611
2 2 Daniel Bergström Sundsvalls PK 303 306 609 609
3 2 Patrick Eckemo Sundsvalls SSK 303 300 603 603
4 2 Emil Lidbom Sundsvalls PK 287 299 586 586
5 2 Görjen olsson Sundsvalls SSK 292 274 566 566
6 2 Ronny Westlinder Sundsvalls SSK 282 279 561 561
7 2 Sverker Bodevärn Härnösands PK 281 279 560 560
8 2 Daniel Frisk Sundsvalls SSK 282 259 541 541

1 3 Erika Bergman Örnsköldsviks PK 328 327 655 655
2 3 Örjan Jansson Härnösands PK 322 329 651 651
3 3 Bengt-Arne Nyh Sundsvalls SSK 309 323 632 632
4 3 Bert-Åke Sjödin Sundsvalls PK 294 309 603 603
5 3 Thomas Böhlin Nätra SG 301 293 594 594
6 3 Arya Aresh Sundsvalls SSK 318 318 318

1 D2 Anna-Lena Persson Njurunda SSK 274 270 544 544
2 D2 Barbro Larsson Sundsvalls SSK 269 264 533 533

1 Vet Y Alan Pettersson Sundsvalls PK 325 321 646 646
2 Vet Y Kenneth Westberg Sundsvalls PK 313 316 629 629
3 Vet Y Micke Irmalm Sundsvalls PK 301 298 599 599
4 Vet Y Johnny Schödin Sundsvalls SSK 319 319 319

INNESEXAN 2021



Klass Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 Rikard Forell Örnsköldsviks PK 47 43 46 48 44 47 47 322 2 13 B

1 Fredrik Amlinger Edin Sundsvalls SSK 42 37 45 47 47 37 44 299 2 9

1 Tanja Keisu Sundsvalls PK 46 40 41 43 37 45 45 297 1 6

1 Oscar Högberg Sundsvalls SSK 32 46 42 41 35 38 41 275 3 1

1 Henrik Danielsson Sundsvalls SSK 38 42 43 35 46 30 40 274 0 4

2 Jörgen Wennberg Sundsvalls PK 44 44 42 42 42 46 44 304 1 7

2 Daniel Bergström Sundsvalls PK 43 42 47 41 44 44 42 303 3 4

2 Patrick Eckemo Sundsvalls SSK 45 42 44 41 44 44 43 303 1 8

2 Görjen olsson Sundsvalls SSK 44 42 37 42 34 45 48 292 5 7

2 Emil Lidbom Sundsvalls PK 41 46 45 37 38 37 43 287 2 3

2 Daniel Frisk Sundsvalls SSK 42 41 40 41 33 45 40 282 0 4

2 Ronny Westlinder Sundsvalls SSK 36 41 44 33 37 43 48 282 1 5

2 Sverker Bodevärn Härnösands PK 37 39 46 47 42 31 39 281 3 4

3 Erika Bergman Örnsköldsviks PK 45 47 48 48 50 43 47 328 9 7 S

3 Örjan Jansson Härnösands PK 44 46 46 46 46 49 45 322 5 10 B

3 Arya Aresh Sundsvalls SSK 47 45 45 44 43 46 48 318 5 5 B

3 Bengt-Arne Nyh Sundsvalls SSK 44 45 45 45 42 42 46 309 4 7 B

3 Thomas Böhlin Nätra SG 45 43 45 44 40 44 40 301 2 6

3 Bert-Åke Sjödin Sundsvalls PK 39 43 44 41 44 40 44 295 4 5

D2 Anna-Lena Persson Njurunda SSK 41 37 34 40 41 39 42 274 1 2

D2 Barbro Larsson Sundsvalls SSK 41 38 34 34 41 42 39 269 1 2

Vet Y Alan Pettersson Sundsvalls PK 49 45 48 45 45 47 46 325 4 10 S
Vet Y Johnny Schödin Sundsvalls SSK 49 46 43 45 46 47 43 319 3 8 B
Vet Y Kenneth Westberg Sundsvalls PK 44 44 45 46 45 45 44 313 0 10 B
Vet Y Micke Irmalm Sundsvalls PK 42 41 40 44 43 44 47 301 2 5

Klass Namn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 Rikard Forell Örnsköldsviks PK 45 47 46 48 49 47 46 328 9 7 S

1 Tanja Keisu Sundsvalls PK 43 36 43 42 45 44 41 294 3 3

2 Jörgen Wennberg Sundsvalls PK 42 45 40 45 45 43 47 307 4 4

2 Daniel Bergström Sundsvalls PK 45 46 45 41 42 44 43 306 2 7

2 Patrick Eckemo Sundsvalls SSK 46 40 43 44 45 43 39 300 2 4

2 Emil Lidbom Sundsvalls PK 37 39 41 47 47 43 45 299 2 8

2 Ronny Westlinder Sundsvalls SSK 44 37 41 39 37 41 40 279 3 1

2 Sverker Bodevärn Härnösands PK 31 37 42 43 40 44 42 279 3 2

2 Görjen olsson Sundsvalls SSK 43 44 39 38 40 38 32 274 2 2

2 Daniel Frisk Sundsvalls SSK 32 40 30 40 39 43 35 259 0 5

Innesexan omg 2 211009-10

Innesexan omg 1 211009-10

Serie
Sa X 10 Stm

Serie
Sa X 10 Stm



3 Örjan Jansson Härnösands PK 47 49 46 45 47 46 49 329 7 12 S

3 Erika Bergman Örnsköldsviks PK 48 48 46 49 47 46 43 327 4 12 B

3 Bengt-Arne Nyh Sundsvalls SSK 47 47 44 47 46 46 46 323 3 11 B

3 Bert-Åke Sjödin Sundsvalls PK 43 48 43 42 42 43 48 309 4 7

3 Thomas Böhlin Nätra SG 38 39 41 42 44 44 45 293 1 1

D2 Anna-Lena Persson Njurunda SSK 41 33 35 41 38 41 41 270 0 5

D2 Barbro Larsson Sundsvalls SSK 42 38 39 33 32 38 42 264 0 4

Vet Y Alan Pettersson Sundsvalls PK 47 45 43 44 46 49 47 321 4 9 B
Vet Y Kenneth Westberg Sundsvalls PK 44 45 45 49 47 43 43 316 3 12 B
Vet Y Micke Irmalm Sundsvalls PK 45 43 41 37 44 43 45 298 3 6


